
THE AMALAKI 



THE AMALAKI 



namaste!
Here’s your invitation to embark on an exhibition of
an Ayurvedic Art Form where wellness becomes your
new favourite canvas, your chakras awaken and
your spirits blossoms! 

Nestle at The Fig Lobby, Bangkok. 
The Amalaki invites you on a transformative journey
of holistic well-being. Inspired by the ancient wisdom
of Ayurveda, our sanctuary spa is a haven of
tranquility where the harmony of mind, body and
sprits are revitalise.

We believe in the power of natural healing and
balance. Guided by the principles of energy, chakra
balancing and Ayurveda, we offer personalised
wellness experiences tailored to your unique
constitution and needs. 

THE AMALAKI SPA
opening rituals from 
11 AM - 9PM daily 

kindly book all your treatment in advance 

ig: the.amalaki
tel: 02-103-1033
www.thefiglobby.com/gettouched 



The Amalaki Crystal Chakra Balancing 
(signature amalaki crystal oil hot stone massage to clear
energy blockage + deep healing restoration) 

Empowerment and Nurture Rituals
(crystal chakra balancing massages + Indian head
massage + bespoke facial treatment) 

The Signature
(exfoliate + body wrap, choice of massage + indian scalp
massage + tailor bespoke facials + calming & relaxing bath
rituals) 

Amazing Four Massage ( 2 therapists)

Ayurveda - The Way of Life
(nourishment scurbs + warm oil massage + pressure point
facials) 

The After Match
(herbal compress + warm oil massage + calming facials) 

Balance Mind and Body
(body scrubs + warm oil massage + hydrating facials) 

The Masterpiece
(rejuvenation scrubs + volcanic wrap + lymphatic toning
massage) 

The Volcanic Clay  
(natural mud wrap designed to draw out toxins, an instant boast
and improvement in circulations powerful and revitalize for both
skins and lymphatic system)

A Cup of Roselle 
(awaken your skin with an energy boosting wrap infused with
vitamin c that protects the skins from dryness and anti aging.
Restore antioxidants, revitalization and restored your mind and
body to connect back in to your purest forms)

Relaxing & Calming Bath

SIGNATURE CARE EXPERIENCE       MINS THB

90/120

150

240

90/120

120

120

150

150

BODY WRAPS & BATH THERAPY

60

60

30

1,200

1,200

1,200

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge

2,300/2,800

3,300

5,900

3,200/3,900

2,700

3,000

3,200

3,200





Express Powerful Eye Lift / Pro Bright Skin 
Deep Tissue Facial Lifting Therapy
Deep Tissue Migraine Relief Therapy
Retinal Active Anti-Aging Facial Treatment
Double Power Brightening Facial Treatment
Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment
Ultra Skin Calming Facial Treatment
Firming Neck & Face Facial Treatment
Active Skin Clearing Facial Treatment
Choice of facial with Gua Sha Experience 

DERMALOGICAL 

FACE RITUALS
30
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

1,300
2,000
2,000
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,500

20% DISCOUNT FOR 
THE FIG LOBBY GUESST! 

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge

The Amalaki Spa, 1  Floor, st

11 AM - 9 PM , Dial “3” or Book at The Amalaki Reception



Express Powerful Eye Lift / Pro Bright Skin 
Deep Tissue Facial Lifting Therapy
Deep Tissue Migraine Relief Therapy
Retinal Active Anti-Aging Facial Treatment
Double Power Brightening Facial Treatment
Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment
Ultra Skin Calming Facial Treatment
Firming Neck & Face Facial Treatment
Active Skin Clearing Facial Treatment
Choice of facial with Gua Sha Experience 

CLASSIC MASSAGES MINS THB
Soul Through Soles
Stress Eraser with Amalaki balm 
Thai Yoga
Deep Intense Relief
Shiroabhyanga
Crystal Essentials 
Mother Lullaby
Luk Pla Kob

30/60
30/60
60/90/120
60/90/120
60/90
60/90/120
75 
90/120

700/900
850/1,150
1,000/1,200/1,400
1,400/1,900/2,400
1,500/1,800
1,200/1,700/2,200
1,500
1,900/2,500

DERMALOGICAL FACE RITUALS
30
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

1,300
2,000
2,000
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,500

BODY SCRUBS
Soothing 
(diamond extracts, sandalwoods & agarwood)
 
Nourishment
(jojoba, orange essential oil, cinnamon sugar) 

Rejuvenation
(rosewood, palmarosy, clary sage)

Clarity
(rose geranium, michela, plumeria) 

60

60

60

60

1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

20% DISCOUNT FOR 
THE FIG LOBBY GUESST! 

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge



namaste!
Experience harmony together with our new
therapy for two. Rejuvenate side by side—
two bodies, two faces, one shared journey.

LOVE BIRDS 
 begin with a 30-minute glow body scrub to exfoliate
and renew your skin, followed by a 70-minute full
body warm oil massage to soothe your muscles and
restore balance. conclude your journey with a 20-
minute milky bath, leaving you completely relaxed
and rejuvenated—body, mind, and soul.

120 minuets for two

3800THB

2 BODIES 2 FACES
share tranquility with a 60-minute full body warm oil
massage and a 30-minute calming facial, perfectly
designed for two. relax and rejuvenate together.

90 minuets for two

2900THB

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge



NAIL BAR

Classic Spa Manicure/Pedicure
Perfect Gel Manicure/Pedicure
Kids Manicure/Pedicure
Nail Art & Design
Nail Pampering
Nail File & Colour
Polish Change Classic Colour
Polish Change Gel Colour
French Polish Classic Colour
French Polish Gel Colour
Gel Removal

Rejuvenate Hand Rituals
(deeply relaxing massage with pressure to increase lymphatic
circulations and balance the energy meridian)

Renew Feet Rituals
(revitalise tired sore feet with sooting treatment and curated
footcare products for total renewal and relaxation)

60
75
30
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

45

45

800
1,200
600
100 per nail
600
600
600
700
600
700
200

1,000

1,000

MINS THB

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge





THE AMALAKI
MEMBERSHIP
CREDITS
BUY

THB 20,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL
THB 3,000 CREDITS 

THB 30,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL 
THB 7,500 CREDITS 

THB 50,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL
THB 15,000 CREDITS 

BUY

BUY

FRIENDS & FAMILY ARE WELCOME FOR SHARED CREDITS!
(Valid for 6 months) 

namaste!

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge





THE AMALAKI 


