THEAMALAKI



THEAMALAKI

namaste!

Here's your invitation to embark on an exhibition of an Ayurvedic Art Form where wellness becomes your new favourite canvas, your chakras awaken and your spirits blossoms!

Nestle at The Fig Lobby, Bangkok.

The Amalaki invites you on a transformative journey of holistic well-being. Inspired by the ancient wisdom of Ayurveda, our sanctuary spa is a haven of tranquility where the harmony of mind, body and sprits are revitalise.

We believe in the power of natural healing and balance. Quided by the principles of energy, chakra balancing and Ayurveda, we offer personalised wellness experiences tailored to your unique

constitution and needs.



SIGNATURE CARE EXPERIENCE	MINS	THB
The Amalaki Crystal Chakra Balancing (signature amalaki crystal oil hot stone massage to clear energy blockage + deep healing restoration)	90/120	2,300/2,800
Empowerment and Nurture Rituals (crystal chakra balancing massages + Indian head massage + bespoke facial treatment)	150	3,300
The Signature (exfoliate + body wrap, choice of massage + indian scalp massage + tailor bespoke facials + calming & relaxing bath rituals)	240	5,900
Amazing Four Massage (2 therapists)	90/120	3,200/3,900
Ayurveda - The Way of Life (nourishment scurbs + warm oil massage + pressure point facials)	120	2,700
The After Match (herbal compress + warm oil massage + calming facials)	120	3,000
Balance Mind and Body (body scrubs + warm oil massage + hydrating facials)	150	3,200
The Masterpiece (rejuvenation scrubs + volcanic wrap + lymphatic toning massage)	150	3,200
BODY WRAPS & BATH THERAPY		
The Volcanic Clay (natural mud wrap designed to draw out toxins, an instant boas and improvement in circulations powerful and revitalize for both skins and lymphatic system)	60 t	1,200
A Cup of Roselle (awaken your skin with an energy boosting wrap infused with vitamin c that protects the skins from dryness and anti aging. Restore antioxidants, revitalization and restored your mind and body to connect back in to your purest forms)	60	1,200
Relaxing & Calming Bath	30	1,200



DERMALOGICAL FACERITUALS

Express Powerful Eye Lift / Pro Bright Skin	30	1,300
Deep Tissue Facial Lifting Therapy	60	2,000
Deep Tissue Migraine Relief Therapy	60	2,000
Retinal Active Anti-Aging Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Double Power Brightening Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Ultra Skin Calming Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Firming Neck & Face Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Active Skin Clearing Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Choice of facial with Qua Sha Experience	75	2,500

20% DISCOUNT FOR THE FIQ LOBBY QUESST!

The Amalaki Spa, 1st Floor,

11 AM - 9 PM , Dial "3" or Book at The Amalaki Reception



CLASSIC MASSAGES	MINS	THB
Soul Through Soles	30/60	700/900
Stress Eraser with Amalaki balm	30/60	850/1,150
Thai Yoga	60/90/120	1,000/1,200/1,400
🥟 Deeρ Intense Relief	60/90/120	1,400/1,900/2,400
Shiroabhyanga	60/90	1,500/1,800
🥓 Crystal Essentials	60/90/120	1,200/1,700/2,200
Mother Lullaby	75	1,500
Luk Pla Kob	90/120	1,900/2,500

DERMALOGICAL FACE RITUALS

Express Powerful Eye Lift / Pro Bright Skin	30	1,300
Deep Tissue Facial Lifting Therapy	60	2,000
Deep Tissue Migraine Relief Therapy	60	2,000
Retinal Active Anti-Aging Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Double Power Brightening Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Hyaluronic Acid Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Ultra Skin Calming Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Firming Neck & Face Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Active Skin Clearing Facial Treatment	75	2,300
Choice of facial with Qua Sha Experience	75	2,500

BODY SCRUBS

Soothing (diamond extracts, sandalwoods & agarwood)	60	1,200
Nourishment (jojoba, orange essential oil, cinnamon sugar)	60	1,200
Rejuvenation (rosewood, palmarosy, clary sage)	60	1,200
Clarity	60	1,200

20% DISCOUNT FOR THE FIQ LOBBY QUESST!





namaste!

Experience harmony together with our new therapy for two. Rejuvenate side by side—two bodies, two faces, one shared journey.

LOVE BIRDS

begin with a 30-minute glow body scrub to exfoliate and renew your skin, followed by a 70-minute full body warm oil massage to soothe your muscles and restore balance. conclude your journey with a 20-minute milky bath, leaving you completely relaxed and rejuvenated—body, mind, and soul.

120 minuets for two

3800THB

2 BODIES 2 FACES

share tranquility with a 60-minute full body warm oil massage and a 30-minute calming facial, perfectly designed for two. relax and rejuvenate together.

90 minuets for two

2900THB

All price are subjected to VAT and Service Charge

NAIL BAR	MINS	THB
Classic Spa Manicure/Pedicure	60	800
Perfect Gel Manicure/Pedicure	75	1,200
Kids Manicure/Pedicure	30	600
Nail Art & Design	45	100 per nail
Nail Pampering	30	600
Nail File & Colour	30	600
Polish Change Classic Colour	30	600
Polish Change Gel Colour	30	700
French Polish Classic Colour	30	600
French Polish Gel Colour	30	700
Gel Removal	30	200
Rejuvenate Hand Rituals	45	1,000
Renew Feet Rituals	45	1,000



THE AMALAKI MEMBERSHIP CREDITS

BUY

THB 20,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL
THB 3,000 CREDITS
BUY

THB 30,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL THB 7,500 CREDITS

THB 50,000 RECEIVED ADDITIONAL THB 15,000 CREDITS

FRIENDS & FAMILY ARE WELCOME FOR SHARED CREDITS! (Valid for 6 months)

namaste!



THEAMALAKI